RDF series
SENSOR SWITCH
Specification
Wiring of the QD
Model RDF / RDFV RNF / RNFV RPF / RPFV
Wiring method 2 wire 3 wire
Switching logic Solid state output, Normally open
Switch Type — NPN current sinking PNP current sourcing

Blue(-)3
4
Order example
RDFV ─ □
MODEL
D: 2 wire (solid state type)
N: 3 wire (NPN current sinking)
P: 3 wire (PNP current sourcing)
WIRE LENGTH
Blank: L=2000mm
1M: L=1000mm
QD: M8 3PIN connector
EQD: M8 3PIN connector
* Special order is available.
AUTO SWITCH TYPE
Blank: Straight cable
V: Angle cable
9 165 ±10
4 2.
8
2000±20